0 1155

CH \$40.00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ryosuke Tsuzuki	09/14/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Brother Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha					
Street Address:	15-1 Naeshiro-cho,					
Internal Address:	Mizuho-ku,					
City:	Nagoya-shi, Aichi-ken					
State/Country:	JAPAN					
Postal Code:	467-8561					

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11533732

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)639-7890

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202 639-7700

Email: james.arpin@bakerbotts.com

Correspondent Name: Baker Botts, LLP

Address Line 1: 1299 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 2: The Warner

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004-2400

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 076376.0493

NAME OF SUBMITTER: James B. Arpin, Reg. No. 33470

Total Attachments: 1

source=asgn0493#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018281 FRAME: 0939

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Ryosuke	TSUZUKI			(5)				
•	Insert	(2)					(6)				
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)									
			In consi	deration of	f the sum of	one dol	lar (\$1.00) and d agree(s) to a	other acc	d and valuabl	e consideration	ons naid t
(9)	insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BROTHE	R KOGYO	KABUSHIKI	KAISHA	4				
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	15-1, Naeshiro-cho, Mizuho-ku, Nagoya, Aichi 467-8561, Japan								
			as defined provisional,	in 35 U.S non-provi	s.C. §100, in Islonal, divisio	i the invi onal, cor	he entire right, ention, and in ntinuation, sub- ation certificate	all applica stitute, and	tions for pater reissue annlin	nt including a	any and a
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	Network System, Printing Device, and Control Program for the Printing Device								
such Num	of Invention such as Title, Case Number, or Foreigr Application Numbe	1									
	Application Mumbe	-	•	Docket No.			076376.0493				
(12)	Insert Date of		IOI WHOTE	_			uted an applica	tion for pate	ent in the Unite	d States of A	merica
	Signing of Application	(12)	on _	Jep.	14,	200	6				
(13)	Alternative Identification for	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number		Number	1	1/533,73	2			
	filed applications		filed			S	<u>eptember</u>	20, 2	2006		
any appli Assigned claims of reexamir States re full right therewith, which madocument	6) The undersigned in ay be necessary or dealt.	vention Assig agree(or divi in obt agree(mation agree(d Unite hereby ication terest i hereby sirable	n, and any panes may dinees may dinees may dison thereof, aining evides) to execut al Conventics) to perfor distates pat authorize(s) to the saferein assign grant(s) the in order to dinees may be a convention order to display the saferein assign grant(s) the in order to display the saferein assign grant(s) the in order to display the saferein assign as the saferein as the safe	patent(s) is leem necestie all paper on any pai ence and go de all paper on for Prote m all affirment to the all and requestid Assignened, and the comply with	suing thered sary. Its necessary tent or reissu oling forward oling forward sard documentive acts was signee. est(s) the Colee, as Assigned the has (the AKER BOTT in the rules of the sary.	in connice applications and a connice application with such mistrial Properties of the connice o	ection with any ation based the hinterference. It is porter or similar any be necessarile entire interest) not executed, the power to intered States Patents	r interference reon, for the act which regreemer ray to obtain to issue and the and will not sent and Training reon this ent and Training reserved.	assignments in the common of t	n connection be declared on d to cooperate ssary in connect r confirm by ers Patents of that he has (to y agreements	with such concerning te with the ection with reissue or the United they have) in conflict
•	n witness whereof, e										
Date .	Sop. 14,	200	6	Nam	e of invento	or Ryo	yourke suke TSUZUK	Isu	zuki		(SEAL)
Date											(SEAL)
D-4-				•							(OLAL)
Date				Nam	e of invento	r					(SEAL)
Date				Nam	e of invento	r		<u> </u>			(SEAL)
Date				Name	e of Invento	r					(SEAL)

Name of Inventor

PATENT

(SEAL)

REEL: 018281 FRAME: 0940

RECORDED: 09/20/2006

Date